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Number Player

Williams Green
Kevan Barlow
Stephen Davis
Jake Plummer
Eddie George
Anthony Thomas
Stacey Mack
Troy Hambrick
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Moe Williams
10 Emmitt Smith
11 Tommy Maddox
12 Kerry Collins

James Stewart
Antowain Smith
Tony Gonzalez
Joe Horn

David Boston
Jon Kitna
Drew Brees
TJ Duckett
10 Issac Bruce

1
2
3
4
5 Patrick Ramsey
6
7
8
9

11 Jerome Bettis
12 Torry Holt

Laveranues Coles
Mark Brunell
Joey Porter
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Marc Bulger

Position NFL Team

RB
RB
RB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
QB
QB

RB
RB
TE
WR
QB
WR
QB
QB
RB
WR
RB
WR

WR
QB
WR
QB

Cleveland Browns
San Francisco 49ers
Carolina Panthers
Denver Broncos
Tennessee Titans
Chicago Bears
Houston Texans
Dallas Cowboys
Minnesota Vikings
Arizona Cardinals
Pittsburgh Steelers
New York Giants

Detroit Lions

New England Patriots
Kansas City Chiefs
New Orleans Saints
Washington Redskins
San Diego Chargers
Cincinnati Bengals
San Diego Chargers
Atlanta Falcons

St Louis Rams
Pittsburgh Steelers
St Louis Rams

Washington Redskins
Jacksonville Jaguars
Oakland Raiders

St Louis Rams

FFL Team

Tesco Truckers
The Borg

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
Dead Zombies
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons
Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap

Details
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Round Pick
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Number Player
5 Chad Johnson
6 Mike Alstott

7 Marty Booker

8 Derrick Mason
9 Bubba Franks
10 Christian Fauria
11 Santana Moss

12 Keyshawn Johnson

Michael Pittman
Garrison Hearst
Trung Canidate
Charles Rogers

1

2

3

4

5 Larry Johnson
6 Josh Reed

7 Troy Brown

8 Randy McMichael
9 Curtis Conway

10 Bryant Johnson
11 Byron Leftwich

12 Kyle Boller

Jeff Blake
Shannon Sharpe
Tom Couch
Adrian Peterson
Kelly Holcomb
Carson Palmer
Alge Crumpler
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Muhsin Muhammad

Position NFL Team

WR
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
WR
WR

RB
RB
RB
WR
RB
WR
WR
TE
WR
WR
QB
QB

QB
TE
QB
RB
QB
QB
TE
WR

Cincinnati Bengals
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Chicago Bears
Tennessee Titans
Green Bay Packers
New England Patriots
New York Jets

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
San Francisco 49ers
Washington Redskins
Detroit Lions

Kansas City Chiefs
Buffalo Bills

New England Patriots
Miami Dolphins

New York Jets
Arizona Cardinals
Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens

Arizona Cardinals
Denver Broncos
Cleveland Browns
Chicago Bears
Cleveland Browns
Cincinnati Bengals
Atlanta Falcons
Carolina Panthers

FFL Team

Masked Raider

PeeJays Pirates

Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs

Damp Socks

Tesco Truckers

The Borg

The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Dead Zombies
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks
Masked Raider

Tesco Truckers

The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap

Dead Zombies

PeeJays Pirates

Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

Details
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75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Number Player

9 James Thrash
10 Rodney Peete
11 Quincy Morgan
12 Jake Delhomme

Martin Gramatica
Travis Taylor
Ashley Lelie
Andre Johnson
Kevin Johnson
Eddie Kennison
Chad Hutchinson
Ladell Betts

Tai Streets

10 Michael Wiley

11 Dennis Northcutt
12 Keenan McCardell
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Chris Redman
Ken Dilger

Jerry Rice

Joey Galloway
Daniel Graham
Reggie Wayne
Robert Ferguson
Peter Warrick

Brian Finneran
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Marcus Pollard
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Chris Brown

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Position NFL Team

WR

QB
WR

QB

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
QB

RB

WR
RB

WR
WR

QB
TE

WR
WR
TE
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
RB

Philadelphia Eagles
Carolina Panthers
Cleveland Browns
Carolina Panthers

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Baltimore Ravens
Denver Broncos
Houston Texans
Cleveland Browns
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
Washington Redskins
San Francisco 49ers
Dallas Cowboys
Cleveland Browns
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Baltimore Ravens
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Oakland Raiders

Dallas Cowboys

New England Patriots
Indianapolis Colts
Green Bay Packers
Cincinnati Bengals
Atlanta Falcons
Indianapolis Colts
Tennessee Titans

FFL Team

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Tesco Truckers
The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Borg

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
Dead Zombies
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Borg

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Details
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Number Player

Terry Glenn

Ike Hilliard

Tim Brown

Ed McCaffery
Wayne Chrebet
Jason McAddley
Jamel White
Marc Boerigter
D'Wayne Bates
10 Willis McGahee
11 Lamont Jordan
12 Sean Bryson

Billy Miller

Steve Smith
Correll Buckhalter
Luke Staley
Corey Bradford
Jerramy Stevens
Doug Jolley
Antowan Womack
Najeh Davenport
David Patten
Kevin Faulk
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Antonio Bryant

Antwaan Randle El
Deon Branch
Lamar Gordon

Position NFL Team

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
RB
WR
WR
RB
RB
RB

TE
WR
RB
RB
WR
TE
TE
RB
RB
WR
RB
WR

WR
WR
RB

Dallas Cowboys
New York Giants
Oakland Raiders
Denver Broncos
New York Jets
Arizona Cardinals
Cleveland Browns
Kansas City Chiefs
Minnesota Vikings
Buffalo Bills

New York Jets
Detroit Lions

Houston Texans
Carolina Panthers
Philadelphia Eagles
Detroit Lions
Houston Texans
Seattle Seahawks
Oakland Raiders

New England Patriots

Green Bay Packers

New England Patriots
New England Patriots

Dallas Cowboys

Pittsburgh Steelers

New England Patriots

St Louis Rams

FFL Team

Tesco Truckers
The Demons

The Demons
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
Damp Socks

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons
Dead Zombies

Details
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Round Pick
10 112
10 113
10 114
10 115
10 116
10 117
10 118
10 119
10 120
11 121
11 122
11 123
11 124
11 125
11 126
11 127
11 128
11 129
11 130
11 131
11 132
12 133
12 134
12 135
12 136
12 137
12 138
12 139

Number Player
DeShaun Foster
Dez White
Justin McCareins

Mikhael Ricks

Jonathan Wells
10 Bill Schroeder
11 Domanick Davis

4
5
6
7 Quincy Carter
8
9

12 Jay Feely

1 Mike Anderson

2 Lamar Smith

3 Kenny Watson

4 David Akers

5 Javon Walker

6 Charlie Batch

7 Derrius Thompson
8 Mike Vanderjagt

9

Stephen Alexander

10 John Carney
11 Johnnie Morton
12 Freddie Jones

Bobby Emgram
Olandis Gary
Chad Lewis
Quentin Griffin
Paul Edinger
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Jason Elam

Green Bay Packers

Position NFL Team

RB
WR
WR
QB
TE
RB
WR
RB
K

RB
RB
RB
K
WR
QB
WR
K
TE
K
WR
TE

WR
RB
TE
RB

Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Tennessee Titans
Dallas Cowboys
Detroit Lions
Houston Texans
Detroit Lions
Houston Texans
Atlanta Falcons

Denver Broncos
Green Bay Packers
Washington Redskins
Philadelphia Eagles
Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers
Miami Dolphins
Indianapolis Colts
San Diego Chargers
New Orleans Saints
Kansas City Chiefs
Arizona Cardinals

Green Bay Packers
Seattle Seahawks
Buffalo Bills
Philadelphia Eagles
Denver Broncos
Chicago Bears
Denver Broncos

FFL Team

Shuttleworth Snap

Masked Raider

PeeJays Pirates

Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs

Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
The Borg

PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers

The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap

Masked Raider

PeeJays Pirates

Cotton's Shinless Wonders

Details
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Round Pick
12 140
12 141
12 142
12 143
12 144
13 145
13 146
13 147
13 148
13 149
13 150
13 151
13 152
13 153
13 154
13 155
13 156
14 157
14 158
14 159
14 160
14 161
14 162
14 163
14 164
14 165
14 166
14 167

Number Player

8 Doug Johnson

9 Dorsey Levens
10 Brian Griese

11 Marcus Robinson

12 Sebastian Janikowski

Adam Vinatieri
Mike hollis

Jeff Wilkins
Trent Dilfer
Zack Crockett
Ron Dayne
Tyrone Wheatley
Musa Smith
Ryan Longwell
10 Mike McMahon
11 Az-zahir Hakim
12 Rex Grossman
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James Allen
Steve Beurelein

Shaun McDonald
Jeff Reed

Rian Lindell
Marvin Minnis
Morten Anderson
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Todd Boumann
Dallas Clark
Anthony Becht
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LaBrandon Toefield

Position NFL Team

QB

RB

QB

WR
K

ey

QB
RB
RB
RB
RB

QB
WR

QB

RB
QB
RB
WR

WR

QB
TE
TE

Atlanta Falcons
New York Giants
Miami Dolphins
Baltimore Ravens
Oakland Raiders

New England Patriots
New York Giants
St Louis Rams
Seattle Seahawks
Oakland Raiders
New York Giants
Oakland Raiders
Baltimore Ravens
Green Bay Packers
Detroit Lions
Detroit Lions
Chicago Bears

Houston Texans
Denver Broncos
Jacksonville Jaguars
St Louis Rams
Pittsburgh Steelers
Buffalo Bills

Kansas City Chiefs
Kansas City Chiefs
New Orleans Saints
Indianapolis Colts
New York Jets

FFL Team

Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

Details

6/9



2003 Draft Information

Round Pick
14 168
15 169
15 170
15 171
15 172
15 173
15 174
15 175
15 176
15 177
15 178
15 179
15 180
16 181
16 182
16 183
16 184
16 185
16 186
16 187
16 188
16 189
16 190
16 191
16 192
17 193
17 194

Number Player
12 Drew Bennett

Kyle Brady

Boo Williams
David Terrell
Olindo Mare
Bryan Gilmore
James McKnight
Justin Fargas
Jesse Palmer
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Gus Frerotte

10 James Mungro
11 Frank Sanders
12 Dominic Rhodes

Antonio Freeman
Tim Dwight
Justin Watson
Anthony Wright
Artos Pinner
Elvis Joseph
Rob Johnson
Miami Dolphins
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Jason Hanson
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Joe Nedney
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Carolina Panthers
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Richie Anderson

Thomas Jones
Gary Anderson

Position NFL Team

WR

TE
TE
WR
K
WR
WR
RB
QB
QB
RB
WR
RB

WR
WR
RB
QB
RB
RB
QB
D

K

K

D
RB

RB

Tennessee Titans

Jacksonville Jaguars
New Orleans Saints
Chicago Bears
Miami Dolphins
Arizona Cardinals
Miami Dolphins
Oakland Raiders
New York Giants
Minnesota Vikings
Indianapolis Colts
Baltimore Ravens
Indianapolis Colts

Green Bay Packers
San Diego Chargers
St Louis Rams
Baltimore Ravens
Detroit Lions
Jacksonville Jaguars
Washington Redskins
Miami Dolphins
Detroit Lions
Tennessee Titans
Carolina Panthers
Dallas Cowboys

Arizona Cardinals
Minnesota Vikings

FFL Team
The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons

Details
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Round Pick
17 195
17 196
17 197
17 198
17 199
17 200
17 201
17 202
17 203
17 204
18 205
18 206
18 207
18 208
18 209
18 210
18 211
18 212
18 213
18 214
18 215
18 216
19 217
19 218
19 219
19 220
19 221
19 222

Number Player

D oA W

Maurice Morris
Philadelphia Eagles
Tyrone Calico

Fred Beasley

Travis Minor

Marquis Tuisasasopo
Anquan Boldin

Billy Volek

Donald Hayes

Kelly Campbell

Atlanta Falcons
Pittsburgh Steelers
Leon Johnson
John Hall

Jabar Gaffney
Baltimore Ravens
Frank Wycheck
St Louis Rams
Cleveland Brown
Dee Brown
Bobby Shaw

JJ Stokes

Taylor Jacobs
Robert Holcombe
BJ Askew

Vinny Testaverde
Andre Davis
Kelley Washington

Position NFL Team

RB
D
WR
RB
RB
QB
WR
QB
WR
WR

RB

WR

TE

RB
WR
WR

WR
RB
RB
QB
WR
WR

Seattle Seahawks
Philadelphia Eagles
Tennessee Titans
San Francisco 49ers
Miami Dolphins
Oakland Raiders
Arizona Cardinals
Tennessee Titans
Jacksonville Jaguars
Minnesota Vikings

Atlanta Falcons
Pittsburgh Steelers
St Louis Rams
Washington Redskins
Houston Texans
Baltimore Ravens
Tennessee Titans

St Louis Rams
Cleveland Browns
Carolina Panthers
Buffalo Bills
Jacksonville Jaguars

Washington Redskins
Tennessee Titans
New York Jets

New York Jets
Cleveland Browns
Cincinnati Bengals

FFL Team

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons
Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates

Details
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Round Pick
19 223
19 224
19 225
19 226
19 227
19 228
20 229
20 230
20 231
20 232
20 233
20 234
20 235
20 236
20 237
20 238
20 239
20 240

Number Player

7
8
9
10
11
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Ron Dixon

Doug Flutie
Minnesota Vikings
Joe Jurevicius
Aaron Stecker
Reche Caldwell

Terrell Davis
Dedric Ward
Curtis Keaton
New York Giants
Oakland Raiders
Billy McMullen
Ron Johnson
Shaun King
Matthew Hatchette
Jamal Anderson
Phil Dawson
Dwayne Carswell

Position NFL Team

WR
QB
D
WR
RB
WR

RB
WR
RB
D

D
WR
WR
QB
WR
RB
K
TE

New York Giants

San Diego Chargers
Minnesota Vikings
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
San Diego Chargers

Denver Broncos

New England Patriots
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
Oakland Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Baltimore Ravens
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Tennessee Titans

Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos

FFL Team

Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs

Damp Socks

The Borg

Tesco Truckers
The Demons

Dead Zombies
Shuttleworth Snap
Masked Raider
PeeJays Pirates
Cotton's Shinless Wonders
Hope & Pray

The Hurried Vikings
Madden Turkeylegs
Damp Socks

The Borg

Details
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